SUBJECTND: L&
Sub:
‘ihe Commissioner of Police, Visakhapals 28 VUDA to conshuct
4 Moz of Watch Towers along Vicakha — Bheamili Beach Road m between Coastal
Battery and Rushikonda to watch the tourist activiiiez, control the movements of vistiors

intend {o swim in the beach and o

shermen and public. Bazed o

['.l

izakhapatnam and Marine

Tower structure at Rushikonda, an important tounst spot m 3

Police Station 1s being established here only..

T accordance with the Drawings 7 Plans communicatad by the Police D

epartment
an esfimate has been prepared for Ra 1.85 lakhe for construction of Watch Tower
{he proposed Watch Tower conmsts of RCC Irame i Groond Floor and Fur

Floor with sloped roof having a size of 127 X 127 room with paneled door at entrance and

=

¢ wandows on all four sides for clear view including staircase along with ormamenta

finichings and flooring,

The Viee Chairman, VUDA accorded adminizirative sanction for Ra 1 85 akhs

" the Contractor /|




- .t, rne ? ~ e TTHETIET - ar 4 1 ! o f “”.I'."\H'_‘:.O 18 CI"'
b LLhhe ST !.HSI.LULSL[ ] I (180 aress &3] Wil no _.-(_\,Il.-':b i ] '
r‘gLf) II 3 e L | (% t aﬂd dU. 1 t o 5 £hy
A [t : i i : zk t‘._ al
d e 1 ) h!iCd[ ; ' ST <« to U c actu
i it iitile ste C I'TaI 1 jqglels RIS
i’ro_l.{l,,t‘ Y l_ﬂdi\”ai d(ﬂaffl b 1

x i B I | 5 e e =13
1 1 H [ = i & T s SCOTATIETY tae WIGT R W as
O ”{'“Ch WA !.h hﬁ Duii_n‘i IOJ Jct dp).*] (AT B “l(.,., d W

= 4 L

) oy
reguirement ana

nearnng completion
ralen up and neanng gomplet

4 By . 5 aul Ly '3)\Cbut on
< L ONS OquTlL 2 i'“ na 1

1 5 < thus the total value of
dditional administrative sanction for Rs | 15 lakhs thus

and accorded a
work comes fo Rs. 3.00 jaichs (1.85+1.15).

and ratification.
H the matter is placed before VUDA Board for perusal and ratificatio
ence the 1 s plac

VUDA Resolution No.42, dated 16-12-2005

Perused and ratified the action in having approved the deviations

occurred during execution of construction of Police Watch Tower on

Visakhapatnam - Bheemili Beach road at Rushikonda and also for according

additional Administrative sanction for Rs. 1.15 lakhs thus total value of work

comes to Rs. 3.00 lakhs (1.85 + 1.15 lakhs).

) 'Y\/’ =
Chairman, VUDA



	scan0412.pdf
	scan0413.pdf

